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7 830420 ®

KBaptupa

KonnyectBo KOMHaT
BbicoTa noTosnKoB
Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku

Paspen

PeMOHT

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

[oO coayvu

OnucaHue

https://tula.move.ru/objects/9285386148

C3 Meranonuc Tyna, C3 Meranonuc

Tyna

79894382566

2.7 ™M

66.19 M°

13/25

MNpooam

KBapTupsbl

b6e3 oToenku

na

4 kBapTan 2027 .

XK CemenHbin bynbap, I, 2, kBapTupa 390
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http://tula.move.ru/kvartiry/
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